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DEN - Rubrik 300TB Prod / 90TB DR
Quote Contact: Mike Keller
Quote Number: OTC-10282107-4

Prepared By: Nick Straiter
nstraiter@one-technology.com
Phone: 720-202-2035




ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE

one technology

Name: Nick Straiter
Phone Number: 720-202-2035
Email: nstraiter@one-technology.com

PREPARED FOR:

Mike Keller

Denver International Airport

8500 Pena Bivd
Denver, CO 80249
Phone: (303)549-8841
Email: mike. keller@flydenver.com
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Production Site
RBK-R6416SHW-01
RBK-F3MCBL-01
BK-SFPTSR-01
BK-SVCPREM-HW

RBK-GO-EER6416

RBK-M365H

RBK-PS-INST

RBK-PSCNSLT-RMOT

RBK-R6412SHW-01
RBK-F3MCBL-01
RBK-SFPTSR-01
RBK-SVCPREM-HW

RBK-GO-EER6412

DR Site
BK-R6412SHW-01
BK-GOFNDN-R6412

RBK-F3MCBL-01
RBK-SFPTSR-01
BK-SVCPREM-HW

DATE: 12/14/2021

SHIP TO:

Mike Keller

Denver International Airport
8500 Pena Blvd

Denver, CO 80249

r6416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC
Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable, 3M, pack of 4
10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver, pack of 4

Premium Support for hardware, prepay

Notes: Term 36 Months

One (1) month of Rubrik Go Enterprise Edition for r6416, incl. RCDM, Polaris
GPS, CloudOn, Polaris Radar, AppFlows, Sonar, 120 FETB of Universal Cloud
License and Premium Support, subscription prepay

Notes: Term 36 Months

One (1) month of Rubrik Hosted Polaris for Microsoft 365, 10 users, incl.
Premium Support, subscription prepay

Notes: Term 36 Months

Rubrik Professional Services, Installation and Configuration of up to 16 Nodes
per site, ,, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay

Rubrik Professional Services, Remote Consulting services per day, must be
used within 6 months of purchase, prepay

r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC
Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable, 3M, pack of 4
10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver, pack of 4

Premium Support for hardware, prepay

Notes: Term 36 Months

One (1) month of Rubrik Go Enterprise Edition for r6412, incl. RCDM, Polaris
GPS, CloudOn, Polaris Radar, AppFlows, Sonar, 90 FETB of Universal Cloud
License and Premium Support, subscription prepay

Notes: Term 36 Months

r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC

One (1) month of Rubrik Go Foundation Edition for r6412, incl. RCDM, Polaris
GPS, CloudOut, 350 instances/VMs of Cloud Native Protection and Premium
Support, subscription prepay

Notes: Term 36 Months

Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable, 3M, pack of 4

10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver, pack of 4

Premium Support for hardware, prepay

Notes: Term 36 Months

NUMBER: o1c-10282107-4
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$29,090.67
$111.1
$766.67
$11,341.87

$170,590.00

$ 800.00

$5,000.00

$2,800.00

$24,683.56
$111.11
$766.67
$9,623.62

$137,940.00

Group Total

$24,683.56
$52,021.20

$111.11
$766.67
$9,623.62

Group Total

Prepared by: Nick Straiter // nstraiter@one-technology.com

$29,090.67
$111.11
$1,533.34
$11,341.87

$170,590.00

$152,000.00

$10,000.00

$ 2,800.00

$ 49,367.12
$222.22

$ 3,066.68
$19,247.24

$ 275,880.00

$725,250.25

$ 24,683.56
$52,021.20

$111.11
$1,533.34
$9,623.62

$87,972.83



18 item(s) Sub-Total $ 813,223.08
Tax @ 8.81% $0.00
Freight $800.00
Total $814,023.08

(*) Tax exempted Part(s)

Quote Valid Until: 01/28/2022

If applicable, all sales are subject to taxes and shipping charges. A 3% processing fee applies to orders paid by credit card.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Quote Valid Until: 1/28/2022

Contract Number: 139963
NASPO Master Contract Number: AR2472
Contract Term: 03/17/20 - 09/15/26

PAYMENT DETAILS SHIPPING AND DELIVERY DETAILS
Pay by: Company PO Shipping via: Delivery

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

PRINTED NAME

TITLE

DATE




